Nombre apellidos SERIE CATEGORIA

79 Mauricio Essmann VARON MASTER C (50 - 59)
54 CARINA ORTIZ ORELLANA DAMA TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
58 Jennifer abello suarez DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
103 Sebastian Canales VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
95 Paulina Meneses millapel DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
105 Valeska Loncuante Quiroz DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
62 Valentina Brito DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
142 Pedro Chelech Del Estal VARON TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
166 Francisco Prado VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
193 Sergio Venegas Maldonado VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
182 Alex Marincovich VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
156 Espinoza Gustavo VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
190 Manuel cardenas VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
140 Jonathan alexis mercado VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
202 DEREK REIHER VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
180 Miguel Osorio VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
197 Carlos Alberto GODOY VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
195 Eric Nahuelanca VARON TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
158 Marco Olivares Villalobos VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
159 Marcelo andrade VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
204 Hernan perez villarroel VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
189 Christian Jaime Garcia chacon VARON MASTER C (50 - 59)
205 Roberto cardenas silva VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
155 Juan Carlos Rodriguez Hombre MASTER B (40 - 49)
162 HERALDO FICA GERBIER VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
184 Luis Urrutia Carvallo VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
237 Ivan perez madgdalena VARON MASTER C (50 - 59)
165 Andres ulloa hernandez VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
141 Hector castillo VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
143 Pablo Chelech Del Estal VARON TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
203 Claudio Osorio Mufioz VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
199 Patricia Gonzalez DAMA MASTER B (40 - 49)
186 CONSTANZA FERNANDEZ AN1 DAMA MASTER B (40 - 49)
201 Fernanda leiva DAMA TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
188 Marcelo Gutiérrez Diaz VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
145 Julio Contreras Mufioz VARON MASTER D (60 + ANOS)
161 JOSE MARIO OLIVA VARGAS VARON MASTER D (60 + ANOS)
164 Ivan Gutierrez VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
172 Leonardo Orellana VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
194 GIAN MARIO MARGONI ALTAM VARON MASTER C (50 - 59)
163 Rodrigo trivifio Casanova VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
102 Saida Llampa DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
200 Katherine Torres Pavez DAMA TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
173 Fredy Aguilar Cardenas VARON MASTER D (60 + ANOS)
178 Omar ilamnedi VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
198 Daniela perez DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
157 Victor Figueroa VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)
179 Coral Campos DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
154 Jorge Ramirez VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)
175 Juan Jose Barragan Vasquez VARON MASTER D (60 + ANOS)
177 Marisol Vargas DAMA MASTER C (50 - 59)
183 Carola Caipillan Aguilar DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
104 Lucas emanuel Gordillo VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)

192 Evelyn llanquiman alvarado DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)



191 Ricardo andres Gutiérrez fuentes
174 Natalia Armijo
176 Claudio Vidal Gutiérrez
167 DANIEL LONCOMILLA TARUM/
187 Fernando Arenas Ojeda
185 Martina Koryzma
168 rodrigo lobos
181 Felipe Gonzalez
150 Scarlette Sanhueza Vera
153 Daniela Aguilera Zapata
170 Dellanira Santibafiez Frey
169 javiera Ubierna
86 Mario Bahamonde Aguero
94 Jorge Balboa
44 Axel Pérez
48 Roberto Esteban Paris
81 Sebastian Bornand
70 CRISTIAN VICENTT RIVERA
89 ALEJANDRO CARDENAS
57 Maia agostina carrizo
99 Alejandro Donoso
106 Diego Albano Paez
55 Tulio Andrade velasquez
50 Segundo Miranda guenul
45 Juan Ponce
49 Ricardo cartes Sanchez
92 MARCELO CARCAMO
47 Franco Mella
93 LEONARDO PARRA MONTOYA
84 Angel salamanca ceron
52 JUAN BARRIA RAIN
91 Esperanza rodriguez
82 Said Ruiz Diap
77 Juan Manuel Barragan Chavez
108 Palacios Sergio
75 Patricio Carcamo
51 Agustin Santos Andrade
56 Roberto Antonio Aguilar Riffo
90 Yaelmi Quifiones Sarita
65 Marco hernandez
61 Karina Dayce Barrientos
41 Mario Saldivia
78 Franco Mufioz
83 Jessenia Hernandez
72 Felipe Silva
43 Emilio perez
87 Mario Bahamonde Pacheco
71 Jaime barrientos
88 Alonso Bahamonde Aguero
76 Bastian Sharp
80 Javier Vera Alvarez
74 LORENA VILLEGAS CARDENA!
66 Camilo Abarca Recabal
67 Joaquin Abarca Calderon
97 Pamela bascunan

VARON
DAMA
VARON
VARON
VARON
DAMA
VARON
VARON
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
DAMA
VARON
Hombre
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
DAMA
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
DAMA
VARON
DAMA
VARON
VARON
DAMA
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
VARON
DAMA
VARON
VARON
DAMA

MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER C (50 - 59)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER B (40 - 49)

TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
JUVENILES (15 - 17) SOLO 2(
JUVENILES (15 - 17) SOLO 2(
MASTER A (30 - 39)

TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER C (50 - 59)
JUVENILES (15 - 17) SOLO 2(
MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER B

MASTER D (60 + ANOS)
MASTER C (50 - 59)

MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

#REF!

MASTER C (50 - 59)
JUVENILES (15 - 17) SOLO 2(
TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER A (30 - 39)
INFANTILES (12-14) SOLO 20
MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER D (60 + ANOS)
INFANTILES (12-14) SOLO 20
MASTER A (30 - 39)

MASTER C (50 - 59)

MASTER B (40 - 49)

MASTER A (30 - 39)
INFANTILES (12-14) SOLO 20
MASTER A (30 - 39)



98 Catherine Pezo DAMA TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)

64 JOSE BARRIA VARON TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
60 Constanza Victoria Loyola DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
69 PILAR BRAVO PINO DAMA MASTER B (40 - 49)
73 Cecilia Noemi Chaura Millan DAMA MASTER C (50 - 59)
68 Maria Agustina Farias DAMA TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)
59 Nicol Huaiquil Galaz DAMA MASTER A (30 - 39)
42 Miguel Puratic VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)

110 ignacio warner aro VARON INFANTILES (12-14) SOLO 20
96 Nicolas Peréz Mansilla VARON MASTER A (30 - 39)

171 Claudio Hernandez Valencia VARON TODO COMPETIDOR (18 - 29)

196 Esteban Bagnis VARON MASTER B (40 - 49)



KILOMETROS TIEMPOS

20 KM 1:00:45
20 KM 1:02:01
20 KM 1:02:02
20 KM 1:02:23
20 KM 1:03:53
20 KM 1:03:54
20 KM 1:13:40
52 KM 1:29:43
52 KM 1:29:45
52 KM 1:30:53
52 KM 1:32:13
52 KM 1:32:14
52 KM 1:32:15
52 KM 1:32:16
52 KM 1:32:18
52 KM 1:32:28
52 KM 1:32:36
52 KM 1:33:03
52 KM 1:39:13
52 KM 1:39:34
52 KM 1:39:53
52 KM 1:40:03
52 KM 1:40:25
52 KM 1:41:18
52 KM 1:41:36
52 KM 1:43:05
52 KM 1:45:46
52 KM 1:45:47
52 KM 1:45:49
52 KM 1:45:52
52 KM 1:45:58
52 KM 1:46:02
52 KM 1:46:04
52 KM 1:50:06
52 KM 1:54:26
52 KM 1:54:27
52 KM 1:54:28
52 KM 1:55:29
52 KM 1:57:10
52 KM 2:02:41
52 KM 2:03:45
52 KM 2:04:40
52 KM 2:05:39
52 KM 2:06:24
52 KM 2:08:04
52 KM 2:11:23
52 KM 2:11:27
52 KM 2:11:59
52 KM 2:12:06
52 KM 2:12:53
52 KM 2:14:38
52 KM 2:15:22
20 KM 2:15:28

52 KM 2:15:58



52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
52 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM

2:15:59
2:17:53
2:18:42
2:20:37
2:22:38
2:26:28
2:29:32
2:29:33
2:32:06
2:36:52
2:37:23
2:37:25
32:53:00
33:04:00
36:05:00
36:53:00
37:18:00
37:21:00
37:29:00
37:35:00
38:36:00
38:43:00
38:44:00
38:54:00
39:02:00
39:15:00
40:15:00
40:32:00
40:42:00
41:22:00
41:29:00
42:03:00
42:52:00
42:55:00
43:32:00
43:38:00
44:39:00
44:51:00
44:59:00
45:04:00
45:19:00
45:44:00
45:52:00
46:05:00
46:15:00
46:32:00
48:12:00
48:13:00
48:15:00
49:28:00
50:06:00
52:11:00
53:46:00
53:47:00
54:03:00



20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
20 KM
52 KM
52 KM

54:04:00
54:50:00
55:02:00
56:14:00
56:30:00
56:37:00
58:04:00
58:36:00
58:44:00
58:53:00
FUERA
SIN REGISTRO



